
Indian Institute of Information Technology Kalyani 
Academic Calendar – Spring Semester 2020-21 (Second, Third and Fourth Year) 

 
Sl. 

No. Event Date Day 

1. Commencement of classes 09/01/2021 Saturday 

2. Last date of Semester Registration 12/01/2021 Tuesday 

3. Late Semester Registration (with Fine) 12/02/2021 Friday 

4 Last date to complete all classes including all sessional, class tests, etc. 30/04/2021 Friday 

5 

a) Project viva 07/05/2021 to 12/05/2021 Friday to Wednesday 

b) Comprehensive viva 14/05/2021 to 21/05/2021 Friday to Friday 

c) Ph.D. coursework End-Sem viva 22/05/2021 to 28/05/2021 Saturday to Friday 

6. Spring 2020-21 summer break for students 22/05/2021 to 15/07/2021 Saturday to Thursday 

7. Grade submission by all Faculty Members 28/05/2021 Friday 

8 Faculty Summer Break 02/06/2021 to 10/07/2021 Wednesday to Saturday 

9. Commencement of classes of Autumn semester 2021-22 16/07/2021 Friday 

10. Supplementary Examination (only for Autumn Semester Subjects)  13/07/2021 to 17/07/2020 Tuesday to Saturday 

11. Publication of results for Spring Semester2020 - 21 04/06/2021 Friday 

• There will be no Mid Semester and End-Semester Examination. Evaluation and grading 
will be based on continuous assessment throughout the semester. 

• No supplementary examination for this semester courses. Failing will imply re-registration. 
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